
 
 

 

719 Washington Avenue 

Racine, WI  53403 

262-632-6262 

262-632-6243 Fax 

www.lmt123.com 
 

Please feel free to contact Landmark Title of Racine any time you have any questions.  Although anyone 

should be able to help you, this list of departments will assist you in directing your question to the 

appropriate person(s) by phone or email. 

 

Customer Service--------------------------------------Mike Staeck & Eric Peterson 

Title Commitments------------------------------------Eric Peterson, Sara Zabel, Tina Kunka 

Closing Statements------------------------------------Kim Heinisch & Steph Benner 

Searching/Title Examination------------------------Tim Bernhardt, Eric Peterson, Sara Zabel 

Recording/E-File Documents------------------------Sarah Beck & Patti Lablanc 

Real Estate/Lender Closings-------------------------Sarah Beck & Steph Benner  

Search & Holds-----------------------------------------Tim Bernhardt  

Order Taking------------------------------------------ All Landmark Employees 

 

Owners 

Vice President-------------------------------------------------------Eric Peterson 

President-------------------------------------------------------------Michael Staeck 

 

Email Address: 

 

Mike Staeck-----------------------------mstaeck@lmt123.com 

Eric Peterson----------------------------epeterson@lmt123.com 

Tim Bernhardt--------------------------tbernhardt@lmt123.com 

Patti LaBlanc----------------------------plablanc@lmt123.com 

Kim Heinisch----------------------------kheinisch@lmt123.com 

Sarah Beck-------------------------------sbeck@lmt123.com 

Steph Benner----------------------------sbenner@lmt123.com 

Tina Kunka------------------------------tkunka@lmt123.com 

Sara Zabel--------------------------------szabel@lmt123.com 
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